
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 10 Sunday, October 20, 2024 – Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, 
  
A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: 

• KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wednesday, 23rd October 
• G4, 5, 6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wednesday 23rd October 
• G4, 5, 6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thursday 24th October 
•  KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 October 
•  G10-12 Boys will go on an Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 October 

  
Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in their respective field trips. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Sorrowfully, loftily, 

nonchalantly 
 

Crystalline – Amorphous 

– Viscosity – surface 

tension 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes  
Subject  Day  Topic  Page Numbers   

Science  Tuesday  Lesson 3: Changes in Matter 24-32 

Arabic  Thursday  
 المشتقات 

الخطاب ورسول كسرى النص الشعري : عمر بن   
ا 
ً
ق
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ل
ُ
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ق
ْ
ل
َ
ي خ

 بنية النص : أكمل الن 

71 
81 
87 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H 
  +  اختبار قصير

١الثانية جأئمة الدولة السعودية   
  

2 Science 1: States of Matter 49  

3 Support Lesson 1 :States of Matter 50-51 
Lesson check page 54 

number 1-2 

4 Islamic 
 ٢٦-٢٥القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة التكوير من آية  

 ٢تلاوة سورة الممتحنة آية 
 

حفظ الآيات سورة التكوير آية  

٢٦-٢٥ 

5 English 
Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: The Fun They 

Had 

238/244 

 

Complete the activity that 

was assigned to you on 

readtheory.org 

6 Math 
Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical 

Expressions 
137,138 Page 138(Try it!) 

7 Library First Read: The Fun They Had  239-240  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English First Read: The Fun They Had . 241-242 

Write three to five 

sentences to summarize 

the story. 

2 Math 
Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical 

Expressions 
139  

3 Arabic  ي : كتابة تلخيص   114108- التواصل الكتاب 

4 ICT Insert charts  +activities 24-29  

5 Art Art book : unit1   

6 Islamic  الذنوب والمعاصي : ي
  ١١٦ التوحيد: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الثاب 

7 Support Comprehension Check  :The Fun They Had 243 243  

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic ية ة غير   116 -115  عرض شفهي لسير

2 Math Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions 140  

3 PE competitions   

4 Support Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions ppt  

5 Islamic 
انه ي تعامله مع جير

 
ي ف  الحديث: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الثامن: هدي النن 

 ( اختبار قصي   )
١: س٥٨التقويم: ص ٥٦  

6 Music Piano piece   

7 Social Unit 2 – Lesson 4 :Eating Disorders  PPT  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Roboparade   

2 Support  118 -117 تقديم عرض شفهي عن كتاب أو قصة  

3 Science Lab Lab: Explain Viscosity and surface tension   

4 Science Lesson 1: States of Matter 53-54  

5 English Dialogue Writing – Save the world NB  

6 Islamic أ -١:س١٠٥التقويم :ص ١٠٣ الفقه: الوحدة الرابعة: الدرس الثامن: صفة صلاة الكسوف والخسوف  

7 Math Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions 141  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 3-3 :Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions 142 Page 142(30,31) 

2 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Science-Fiction Writing 245  

3 Islamic 
٢٦- ٢٥القرآن الكريم : تسميع الآيات سورة التكوير آية    

٢تقويم التلاوة: سورة الممتحنة آية    
  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Conventions :Action Verbs and Linking Verbs    246 Complete the worksheet 

6 Arabic  ي
  32 -20  مدخل الوحدة الثانية : الوعي القراب 

7 Swimming Discover the depth and flotation in swimming   

8 S.H  ٢الثانية جأئمة الدولة السعودية    

 

 


