





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 6C				
Week 10	Week 10 Sunday, October 20, 2024 – Thursday, October 24, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parents, A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: • KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wedne • G4, 5, 6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wednes • G4, 5, 6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thursda • KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 October • G10-12 Boys will go on an Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 O Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in their Regards AlS Administration	day 23 rd October y 24 th October ctober				

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00)-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	¥	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	ng Break 5-10:40	Islamic	English	Math	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	En	glish	Math	Arabic	Mornin 10:15	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Ar	abic	Math	PE	Mo	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 1	7 1	Social
Wednesda	y	.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	J	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	Englisl	n Islami	Morning Break	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Sorrowfully, loftily, nonchalantly		Crystalline – Amorphous – Viscosity – surface tension	







Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Lesson 3: Changes in Matter	24-32
		المشتقات	71
Arabic	Thursday	النص الشعري : عمر بن الخطاب ورسول كسرى	81
		بنية النَّص : أكمل الني خَلْقًا وخُلُقًا	87

Classwork/Homework

Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	S.H	اختبار قصير+ أئمة الدولة السعودية الثانية ج١				
2	Science	1: States of Matter	49			
3	Support	States of Matter :Lesson 1	50-51	Lesson check page 54 number 1-2		
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة التكوير من آية ٢٥-٢٦ تلاوة سورة الممتحنة آية ٢		حفظ الآيات سورة التكوير آية ٢٦-٢٥		
5	English	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: The Fun They Had	238/244	Complete the activity that was assigned to you on readtheory.org		
6	Math	Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions	137,138	Page 138(Try it!)		
7	Library	First Read: The Fun They Had	239-240			

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	First Read: The Fun They Had .	241-242	Write three to five sentences to summarize the story.			
2	Math	Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions	139				
3	Arabic	التواصل الكتابي : كتابة تلخيص	-114108				
4	ІСТ	activities + Insert charts	24-29				
5	Art	Art book : unit1					
6	Islamic	التوحيد: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الثاني: الذنوب والمعاصي	١١٦				
7	Support	The Fun They Had 243 :Comprehension Check	243				







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	عرض شفهي لسيرة غيرية	115- 116				
2	Math	Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions	140				
3	PE	competitions					
4	Support	Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions	ppt				
5	Islamic	الحديث: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الثامن: هدي النبي في تعامله مع جيرانه (اختبار قصير)	٥٦	التقويم: ص٥٨: س١			
6	Music	Piano piece					
7	Social	Eating Disorders: Unit 2 – Lesson 4	PPT				

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	I.C.	Roboparade					
2	Support	تقديم عرض شفهي عن كتاب أو قصة	117- 118				
3	Science Lab	Lab: Explain Viscosity and surface tension					
4	Science	Lesson 1: States of Matter	53-54				
5	English	Dialogue Writing – Save the world	NB				
6	Islamic	الفقه: الوحدة الرابعة: الدرس الثامن: صفة صلاة الكسوف والخسوف	1.7	التقويم :ص١٠٥:س١-أ			
7	Math	Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions	141				







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Lesson 3-3 :Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions	142	Page 142(30,31)			
2	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Science-Fiction Writing	245				
3	Islamic	القرآن الكريم : تسميع الآيات سورة التكوير آية ٢٥-٢٦ تقويم التلاوة: سورة الممتحنة آية ٢					
4	Thursday Activity						
5	English	Action Verbs and Linking Verbs : Conventions	246	Complete the worksheet			
6	Arabic	مدخل الوحدة الثانية : الوعي القرائي	20- 32				
7	Swimming	Discover the depth and flotation in swimming					
8	S.H	أئمة الدولة السعودية الثانية ج٢					